

T.S 32/11 (Regd. No.)

Order No 69 Dt. 24.01.2020

No step taken by the parties due to cease work observed by the local Bar Association.
Let the case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.03.2020 for Commissioner Report

Dictated & corrected

Sd- SK Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Sd- SK Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur