

T.S. 32/ 11

Order No. 70 Dated 04.03.20

Today is fixed for Commissioner's report.
Plaintiffs file hazira.
No report has been received yet.
Fix 06.04.20 for Commissioner's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr. Division),
Bishnupur

Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr. Division),
Bishnupur