

T. S. 32 of 11 (Reg. No. FDP for T.S. 01 of 17)
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 93 Dated 17.10.23

Today is fixed for awaiting Commissioner's report.

No report has yet been received.

Plaintiff files Advocate's hazira.

Fixing 16.03.24 for awaiting Commissioner's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur