

TS 32/2011 (01/2017)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) , Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 97 Dated 16.05.2025

Today is fixed for Com's report.

Plaintiff filed memo of appearance of Ld. Advocate.

Com's report is not submitted.

Fix. 25.08.2025 For Com's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur